
Account Name  ↓ County  ↑ Lease  ↑ Activity Date Contractor_and_Rig Well # Substance Applicant Contact Name Applicant Contact Email Applicant Contact Phone  (Latitude)  (Longitude) Licence Date Name
XTO Energy Inc. EDDY C-21-24S-31E 10/29/2020 H&P 518 103H GAS James Hall james_hall@xtoenergy.com 432-682-8873 32.2083302 -103.7846178 9/19/2020 POKER LAKE UNIT 16 TWR #103H

11/2/2020 Nabors X09 105H Gas James Hall james_hall@xtoenergy.com 432-682-8873 32.2081804 -103.7823486 6/30/2020 POKER LAKE UNIT 16 TWR #105H
D-21-24S-31E 11/2/2020 Nabors X32 102H Gas James Hall james_hall@xtoenergy.com 432-682-8873 32.20857 -103.7890266 6/30/2020 POKER LAKE UNIT 16 TWR #102H
F-25-23S-29E 10/25/2020 H&P 463 163H OIL James Hall james_hall@xtoenergy.com 432-682-8873 32.2767147 -103.9402327 10/29/2019 REMUDA SOUTH 25 STATE #163H

Tap Rock Resources LEA M-27-24S-35E 10/25/2020 H&P 376 215H O 32.1825392 -103.3616434 6/23/2020 MULVA FEDERAL COM #215H
N-27-24S-35E 10/29/2020 H&P 388 217H Oil Christian Combs ccombs@taprk.com 720-360-4028 32.1816599 -103.356619 10/17/2020 MULVA FEDERAL COM
P-27-24S-35E 10/25/2020 H&P 264 214H Oil Carol Adler Assal cadler@lilisenergy.com 817-585-9010 32.1816326 -103.3486708 10/29/2020 MULVA FEDERAL COM

Matador Production Company EDDY A-21-26S-31E 11/2/2020 Patterson 810 218H Gas Ava Monroe amonroe@matadorresources.com972-371-5218 32.034671 -103.7782147 5/29/2020 VONI FEDERAL COM
B-21-26S-31E 10/26/2020 Patterson 295 217H Gas Ava Monroe amonroe@matadorresources.com972-371-5218 32.0344993 -103.7816633 4/7/2020 VONI FEDERAL COM

Kaiser-Francis Oil Company EDDY J-1-23S-33E 10/24/2020 Cactus 166 421H Oil Kristin Gray kristing@kfoc.net 918-491-4209 10/17/2020 BELL LAKE UNIT NORTH
11/2/2020 Cactus 166 422H Oil Kristin Gray kristing@kfoc.net 918-491-4209 32.332077 -103.524642 10/29/2020 BELL LAKE UNIT NORTH

Eog Resources, Inc. LEA 4-7-25S-33E 11/2/2020 H&P 245 743H Oil Kay Maddox kay_maddox@eogresources.com 432-686-3658 32.1400309 -103.6180043 10/29/2020 DAUNTLESS 7 FEDERAL
M-28-25S-34E 10/25/2020 H&P 389 713H Oil Kay Maddox kay_maddox@eogresources.com 432-686-3658 32.0946327 -103.4802239 12/13/2019 LAKEWOOD 28 FEDERAL COM #713H

Devon Energy Corporation EDDY H-31-21S-30E 10/30/2020 H&P 269 624H Oil Jeff Walla jeff.walla@dvn.com 575-748-9925 32.2629457 -103.9162766 8/8/2020 YUKON GOLD 31 19 FEDERAL COM
M-26-23S-29E 10/31/2020 Cactus 126 332H Oil Jeff Walla jeff.walla@dvn.com 575-748-9925 32.2696139 -103.960855 6/22/2020 HOT POTATO 26 23 FEDERAL #332H

Burnett Oil Co., Inc. EDDY A-14-17S-30E 11/2/2020 Ensign T436 60 Oil Heather Dissmore hdissmore@burnettoil.com 817-332-5108 32.8391004 -103.9349985 5/7/2020 GISSLER A
G-13-17S-30E 10/27/2020 Ensign T436 55 Oil Heather Dissmore hdissmore@burnettoil.com 817-332-5108 5/7/2020 JACKSON A

WPX Energy EDDY L-36-22S-27E 10/29/2020 H&P 600 401H OIL 32.3525704 -104.1530723 1/18/2019 COLLIE 35 34 22 27 FEE #401H
PERCUSSION PETROLEUM OPERATING, LLCEDDY D-22-19S-25E 10/24/2020 AKITA 57 013H OIL 32.6514333 -104.4750982 5/29/2019 OSAGE BOYD 15 FEDERAL COM #013H
Mewbourne Oil Company EDDY J-13-26S-29E 10/27/2020 Patterson 562 001H OIL Robin Terrell rterrell@mewbourne.com 575-393-5905 32.0419988 -103.937233 10/8/2019 FULLER 13 12 W1GB FEDERAL COM #001H
Franklin Mountain Energy LLC 3-2-25S-35E 10/29/2020 H&P 556 702H Oil Jeff Stevens jeff.stevens@wnr.com 720-414-7868 32.1659458 -103.3428926 9/19/2020 BLUE RIBON FEDERAL COM
Cimarex Energy Co. LEA B-12-24S-32E 10/31/2020 Cactus 163 005H OIL 32.2387469 -103.6273599 8/15/2019 DOS EQUIS 12 13 FEDERAL COM #005H
3BEAR FIELD SERVICES, LLC 10/23/2020 Scan Star 1 32.3957057 -103.5764218 10/27/2020 a2f1W000006s87o
Total 23


